

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.R.P No.643 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed to condone the delay of 286 days in representing the present petition. Having satisfied with the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered. <u>C.R.P.No.643 OF 2025</u> Post on 25.03.2026. <u>RRN, J</u> NIT	